
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
161 
427 
297 
52 
338 
684 
505 
107 
1122 
354 
8 

365 
692 
515 
614 
511 
504 
237 
18 
437 
791 
83 
558 
277 
112 
996 
956 

Namn  
Alvin Östlund 
Håkon Fredriksen 
Anton Gole 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Filip Olsson 
Uldis Freibergs 
Arvid Lüning 
Emil Jönrup 
Max Erlandsson 
Viking Lindström 
Niklas Pettersson 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Danne Karlsson 
Olle Mårtensson 
Rasmus Varg 
Hugo Johansson 
Lucas Holgersson 
Linus Grelsson 
Jakob Zetterholm 
David Floria 
Maximilian Ericsson 
Melvin Bladh 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Eddie Lind 
Jacob Norrman 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Pontus Lindblad 

Klubb  
Woxnadalens MK 
Jevnaker motorklubb 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Getinge MK 
Motoclub Magmum 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Næstved Motorklub 
Göta MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Västerås MK 
Linköpings MS 
MC Alingsås 
Göta MS 
Linköpings MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Linköpings MS 
Degerfors MK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Veinge MCK 
Haninge MK 

Team  
FFRacing Team 
YRC High Performance/Yamaha Scandinavia 
Motostar Racing 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Magmum 

Kawasaki Sverige/CEC RACING 

Absolut MX 
Yamaha Center Västerås 
Kl Racing Team 
FFRacing Team 
Motostar Racing 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
OC1 Racing Team 
Team ATV Racing 

Lelles Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Märke  
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wild 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wild 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

TAID  
19377 
90976 
7243 
9470 
11034 
278843 
13829 
10918 
11964 
18271 
7384 

107699 
9746 
48223 
16893 
13949 
9105 
18100 
20378 
13825 
19850 
10157 
14965 
16697 
9305 
40367 
11704 

V.  
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Bästa T  
1:45.674 
1:46.528 
1:47.599 
1:48.283 
1:48.894 
1:50.012 
1:50.262 
1:50.373 
1:50.584 
1:50.879 
1:51.819 
1:52.005 
1:52.094 
1:52.257 
1:52.474 
1:52.558 
1:53.204 
1:53.681 
1:53.691 
1:53.913 
1:53.929 
1:54.742 
1:54.914 
1:55.677 
1:56.219 
1:56.608 
1:56.739 

På V  
3 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 
5 
2 
3 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
6 
3 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.854 

1.925 

2.609 

3.220 

4.338 

4.588 

4.699 

4.910 

5.205 

6.145 

6.331 

6.420 

6.583 

6.800 

6.884 

7.530 

8.007 

8.017 

8.239 

8.255 

9.068 

9.240 

10.003 

10.545 

10.934 

11.065 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

#  
711 
110 
181 
212 
907 
100 
28 
54 
159 
305 
224 
978 
770 
460 

Namn  
Tobias Böhlin 
Algot Johansson 
Sebastian Andersson 
Kim Larsson 
Anton Nilsson 
David Kadestam 
Ludvig Isaksson Hellberg 
Måns Hagström 
Kewin Palmér 
Robin Ryhnell 
Teo Törnell 
Anton Sjöqvist 
Elias Thor 
Anton Neidert 

Klubb  
Östhammars MK 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Uppsala MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Uppsala MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Kolmården 
Hallsbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Östhammars MK 
Stenungsunds MS 

Team  
Berg Racing Kawasaki 
CEC RACING 

Lelles Racing Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 

Absolut MX 

Team ATV Racing 

Märke  
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX1 

Wild 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wild 

MX1 

TAID  
8517 
28743 
22357 
98210 
20248 
8352 
9934 
16225 
19147 
15831 
16569 
21541 
46459 
22335 

V.  
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
3 

Bästa T  
1:56.974 
1:57.374 
1:57.613 
1:57.903 
1:58.245 
1:58.913 
1:59.434 
1:59.761 
2:00.065 
2:00.855 
2:01.151 
2:02.114 
2:05.917 
2:16.361 

På V  
3 
3 
2 
3 
6 
3 
5 
2 
5 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

11.300 

11.700 

11.939 

12.229 

12.571 

13.239 

13.760 

14.087 

14.391 

15.181 

15.477 

16.440 

20.243 

30.687 

Klubb 
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